Supplementary

Table S1 Hospitals participating in this study

Hospital

Rank of hospital*

Number of cases provided

The First Affiliated Hospital with Nanjing Medical University
Xuzhou Central Hospital

Jiangyin People’s Hospital

Affiliated Hospital of Jiangnan University

The Second Affiliated Hospital of Soochow University
Changzhou No.2 People’s Hospital

Jiangsu Taizhou People’s Hospital

Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A
Grade lll, Class A

206
130
84
70
58
49
44

*, hospitals in China are categorized as Grade |, Grade Il, and Grade lll. Grade Il is the top level. The 3 grades are further subdivided into

Class A, Class B, and Class C. Class A is the top level.
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